SUTTON , JEFFREY
SWEETMAN , ROBERT
SYX, ROBERT

TALIK, ANDREW M.
THOMAS , MATTHEW
THOMAS , MICHAEL
THOMPSON , MICHAEL
THOMPSON , ROBERT
THOMPSON , TODD
THROCKMORTON , JOHN
TiBBS , DOUGLAS

TIBBS , MATTHEW
TILSON , RONALD
TINNERMANN , ANTHONY
TRACY , DANIEL
TRAINOR , DAVID

TRAPASSO, SALVATORE J.

TREFFERT, DAVID
TREINISH, STEVEN A
TRUCCO , MICHAEL
TUCKER, GLENN
TUCKER, GUY
TURANO, THAD A.
TURLEY , WARREN
TURVY JR, ROBERT
VACHIO , ROBERT
VASBINDER , JACK
VEDRA , MICHAEL
VICHA , DANIEL
VINCENT , D JASON
WAGNER , RICK
WAKE , THOMAS
WALTERS , JAY
WANDREY , RICHARD
WAREHAM , KENT
WEATE , PATRICK
WEAVER , SHUR-HON
WELDON , DONALD
WELLS , GARY
WENDT , LUKE
WERNER , TOM
WEST , JOSEPH

002134
000124
004040
002903
003278
008166
005296
000388
003549
000319
007693
002742
005474
000291
005945
008780
005680
009834
015133
000815
019080
000965
003210
007283
000065
000435
000050
004267
013639
002656
000695
008680
007565
003884
008564
017374
000000
001685
005441
001547
003588
001444

TWIN FLOWER CIR
POWHATAN AV
CARROLL SOUTHERN RD
CARROLLTON DR
COLUMBUS ST
CREEKSTONE LN
FAIRLANE DR
ALTON RD
ROLLING HILLS LN
GRAND CIRCUIT BL
SWINDON ST
LAKE HOLLOW RD
YORK RD
HOLDER RD
MORGANWOOD SQ
MINK ST
GEIGER RD
LYNNFIELD PL
ULERY RD
OLD FARM RD
RINGGOLD SOUTHERN
THORNAPPLE GROVE
DELBURN AV
BROWN RD
US RT 40 SE
STREAM WATER DR
KIMCT W
SHIRE LANDING RD
JUSTIN RD
WELLESLEY RD
REBECCA AV
RIEBEL RD
NORTHRIDGE RD
DEER KNOLL DR
MAJOR PLACE
CLARK DAWSON RD
POBOX 297952
W CHOCTAW DR NwW
HARRISBURG-GEORGESVL RD
LINCOLN RD
REED RD
MADISON AV

GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
CARROLL
COLUMBUS
GROVE CITY
BLACKLICK
POWELL
GALLOWAY
GROVE CITY
DELAWARE
BLACKLICK
HILLIARD
PATASKALA
BALTIMORE
HILLIARD
PATASKALA
PLEASANTVILLE
PICKERINGTON
CENTERBURG
COLUMBUS
CIRCLEVILLE
GALLOWAY
DUBLIN
OSTRANDER
LONDON
BLACKLICK
WESTERVILLE
HILLIARD
UTICA
COLUMBUS
WESTERVILLE
GALLOWAY
JOHNSTOWN
GAHANNA
GALLOWAY
MARYSVILLE
COLUMBUS
LONDON
GROVE CITY
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS
COLUMBUS

OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH

43123
43204
43112
43223

43004
43065
43119
43123
43015
43004
43026
43062
43105
43026
43062

Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded..
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.
Payroll Ded.

43148 Payroli Ded.
43147 Payroll Ded.
43011 Payroll Ded.

43227 Payroll Ded.
43113 Payroli Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43017 Payroll Ded.
43061 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43004 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroll Ded.
43026 Payroll Ded.
43080 Payroll Ded.
43209 Payroll Ded.
43081 Payroli Ded.
43119 Payroll Ded.
43031 Payroll Ded.
43230 Payroll Ded.
43119 Payroli Ded.
43040 Payroll Ded.
43229 Payroll Ded.
43140 Payroll Ded.
43123 Payroll Ded.
43212 Payroll Ded.
43221 Payroll Ded.
43219

Payroll Ded.

5/12
5/12
512
5/12
5112
512
5/12
512
5/12
512
5/12

5112~

5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12

512
5112

5/12
512
512
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
5/12
512

10.00
4.00
10.00
10.00
4.00
10.00
5.00
3.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
5.00
10.00
10.00
5.00

5.00 -

20.00

5.00°
5.00
10.00

10.00
15.00
5.00

5.00-
4.00-
5.00 -

5.00
10.00
2.00
20.00
2.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
2.00
10.00
5.00
5.00
20.00
2.00

4}/@




